20 21
4
8
12
16
20
24
28

SOL : only for 12Vdc solar kit
230V : 230Vac with transformer power supply
120-240 : 120Vac-240Vac with converter power supply
- : red only
RI : red and infrared
HI : Red with high redundancy levels of leds
NAVILITE
Low intensity type A and B
MAIN REFERENCE
Designation Part number Power supply Luminous intensity Electrical current Nominal
power
Theorical
 lifetime*
Po
d
NAVILITE-48V 113900 48 VDC > 32 Cd 125 mA 6 W
decades
NAVILITE-24V 113901 24 VDC > 32 Cd 250 mA 6 W
NAVILITE-12V 113902 12 VDC > 32 Cd 500 mA 6 W
Ca
bl
e NAVILITE-48-cable 113905 48 VDC > 32 Cd 125 mA 6 W
NAVILITE-24-cable 113906 24 VDC > 32 Cd 250 mA 6 W
* given by LED manufacturer
NAVILITE Type A
IP degree  66
Operating temperature  -40° + 55°C